GOVT Government as of 04-Dec-2018 01:12 PM Fall Term 2017

5079 INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE 110 U6 L:40 Arnold Shober 09:00-10:50 TR BRIG 420
CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT 191 U:Variable Staff Arranged

Counter Registration Required.
CNTR INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 195 U:Variable Staff Arranged

At least one government course at 200-level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

5944  TOP: FOOD POLITICS AND CULTURE 204 U6 William Hixon Arranged

5945 TOP: PRESIDNTS & PRIME MINISTR 204 U6 William Hixon Arranged

5946 TOP: BUSINS, GOVT & SOCIETY 204 U6 David E. Duncombe 09:00-10:50 TR BRIG 206

5968 SUSTAINABLE CHINA: ENVIR/ECON (G) 208 U:6 APR  Jason Brozek 12:30-02:20 TR BRIG 217
Limited to students selected for the Sustainable China Cross-listed as ECON 208 ENST 208 Brigid E. Vance
study trip

5078 DEMOCRACY IN COMP PERSPECTIVE 215 U6 L:20 Ameya S. Balsekar 12:30-01:40 MWF BRIG 225

5083 EUROPEAN DEMOCRACIES 260 U:6 L:35 Claudena Skran 02:30-04:20 TR BRIG 224
GOVT 110 or sophomore standing

5525 PUBLIC ECONOMICS 274 U6 L:40 David Gerard 01:50-03:00 MWF YOUN 041
ECON 100 Cross-listed as ECON 271

5082 CIV LIBERTIES & SUPREME COURT 321 U6 Minoo Adenwalla 03:10-04:20 MWF BRIG 206
GOVT 110 or sophomore standing

5948 INTERNATIONAL POLITICS (G) 340 U:6 L:35 Claudena Skran 12:30-02:20 TR BRIG 224
GOVT 110 or 140 or sophomore standing

CNTR TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 390 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT 391 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 395 U:Variable Staff Arranged

At least one government course at 200-level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

CNTR INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 399 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.
5084 VOTING, PARTICIPATION, OPINION (W) 435 U:6 L:25 Arnold Shober 12:30-02:20 TR BRIG 206
GOVT 220, 360, 370, or 380
5076 TOP: COMP POL & INTL RELATNS 500 U:6 L:18 Ameya S. Balsekar 09:50-11:00 MWF BRIG 206
CNTR TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 590 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.
CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT 591 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.
CNTR INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 595 U:Variable Staff Arranged

At least one government course at the 200 level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

CNTR INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 599 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT 690 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT 691 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.

CNTR INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT 695 U:Variable Staff Arranged

At least one government course at the 200 level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

CNTR INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV 699 U:Variable Staff Arranged
Counter Registration Required.
GOVT Government as of 04-Dec-2018 01:12 PM Winter Term 2018
1086 INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE 110 U6 L:40 William Hixon 09:00-10:50 TR BRIG 224

1084 INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS G) 140 U6 L:40 Jason Brozek 09:50-11:00 MWF MAIN 201



1788

CNTR

CNTR

1092

1083

1082

1951

1956

1087

1085

2033

1088

1963

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

1091

1081

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT
At least one government course at 200-level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

POLITICS & HUMAN NATURE
FRST 101 or sophomore standing

IDENTITY POLITICS (D)
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor
COMPARATIVE POLITICS G)
Sophomore standing and one of GOVT 110 or GOVT 140
SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP (G)

Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

SUSTAINABLE CITIES
An introductory course in GOVT, ECON, ENST or
GLST, or consent of instructor

RESEARCH METHDS POLITICAL SCI Q)
GOVT 110 or consent of instructor
US FOREIGN POLICY G)

GOVT 110 recommended

LIBERTY & CONST DEMOCRACY
Sophomore standing

INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY
GOVT 271 or MATH 107 or consent of instructor

MODERN BRITISH POLITICS
Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre.

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT

At least one government course at 200-level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT (G)
ENST 300, GOVT 248, GOVT 500 and RLST 240
TOP: INTERNATIONAL SECURITY (W)

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT

At least one government course at the 200 level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT
At least one government course at the 200 level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

151

Cross-listed as ENST 151 ECON 151

191

195

200

226

Cross-listed as ETST 226

245

248

Cross-listed as I-E 245

252

Cross-listed as ENST 252 ECON 252

271

280

322

380

385

390

391

395

399

401

Cross-listed as ECON 206 ENST 311

500

590

591

595

599

690

691

695

699

U:6

U:Variable

U:Variable

uU:6

U:6

U:6

U:6

u:3

uU:6

uU:6

U:6

uU:6

U:6

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

u:3

U:6

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

L:40

L:24

L:35

L:35

L:24

L:15

L:35

L:24

L:35

L:18

William Hixon

Staff

Staff

Steven Wulf

Ameya S. Balsekar

Ameya S. Balsekar

Claudena Skran

William Hixon
Merton D. Finkler

Arnold Shober

Jason Brozek

Steven Wulf

Arnold Shober

Michael Fosdal

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Claudena Skran

Claudena Skran

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

09:50-11:00 MWF
01:50-03:00 MWF
09:50-11:00 MWF
09:00-10:50 TR

Arranged

08:30-09:40 MWF

12:30-01:40 MWF

12:30-01:40 MWF

11:10-12:20 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

03:10-04:20 MWF

02:30-04:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

STEI 202

BRIG 225

BRIG 420

BRIG 224

BRIG 423

BRIG 419

BRIG 420

BRIG 225

STEI 202

BRIG 224

BRIG 206



GOVT Government

3083

CNTR

CNTR

3085

3084

3965

3822

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

3087

3823

3082

3086

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

as of 04-Dec-2018 01:12 PM

INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS G)

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT

At least one government course at 200-level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

US FEDERALISM IN TRANSITION
GOVT 110 or consent of instructor

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL POLITICS G)
Sophomore standing or ENST 150 or GOVT 110
GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS (G)

Sophomore standing and ECON 100. GOVT 140 or
GOVT 340 recommended.

FOUNDING THE JUST REGIME
Sophomore standing

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT

At least one government course at 200-level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT (G)
ENST 300, GOVT 248, GOVT 500 and RLST 240

INDIVIDUALITY & COMMUNITY
Junior standing or consent of instructor

TOP: COMPRTV AUTHORITARIANSM
GOVT 215, or GOVT 245, or consent of instructor.

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS (G,S)
GOVT 140, GOVT 340, or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT

At least one government course at the 200 level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT
Counter Registration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT

At least one government course at the 200 level or above
and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required

INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV
Counter Registration Required.

140 U6 L:40

191 U:Variable

195 U:Variable

211 U6
270 U6 L:35

Cross-listed as ENST 270

275 U6
Cross-listed as ECON 202

315 U6 L:24

390 U:Variable

391 U:Variable

395 U:Variable

399 U:Variable

401 U3 APR
Cross-listed as ECON 206 ENST 311

405 U:6 L:18
Cross-listed as ECON 415

446 U6

480 U:6 L:25

590 U:Variable

591 U:Variable

595 U:Variable

599 U:Variable

690 U:Variable

691 U:Variable

695 U:Variable

699 U:Variable

Jason Brozek
Staff

Staff

Arnold Shober

Jason Brozek

David E. Duncombe

Steven Wulf

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Claudena Skran

Steven Wulf

Ameya S. Balsekar

Claudena Skran

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Spring Term 2018

11:10-12:20 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

09:00-10:50 TR

09:50-11:00 MWF

01:50-03:00 MWF

09:00-10:50 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

03:10-04:20 MWF

12:30-02:20 TR

12:30-02:20 TR

02:30-04:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

STEI 102

BRIG 422

STEI 202

BRIG 225

BRIG 225

BRIG 206

BRIG 225

BRIG 206

BRIG 206



