GOVT Government			as of 04-	Dec-2018 01	12 PM Fall Term 2017			
5079	INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE	110	U :6	L:40	Arnold Shober	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 420	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	191	I U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at 200-level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required	195	5 U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
5944	TOP: FOOD POLITICS AND CULTURE	204	1 U:6		William Hixon	Arranged		
5945	TOP: PRESIDNTS & PRIME MINISTR	204	1 U:6		William Hixon	Arranged		
5946	TOP: BUSINS, GOVT & SOCIETY	204	1 U:6		David E. Duncombe	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 206	
5968	SUSTAINABLE CHINA: ENVIR/ECON Limited to students selected for the Sustainable China study trip	. ,	3 U:6 cross-listed as ECON 208	APR 8 ENST 208	Jason Brozek Brigid E. Vance	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 217	
5078	DEMOCRACY IN COMP PERSPECTIVE	215	5 U:6	L:20	Ameya S. Balsekar	12:30-01:40 MWF	BRIG 225	
5083	EUROPEAN DEMOCRACIES GOVT 110 or sophomore standing	260) U:6	L:35	Claudena Skran	02:30-04:20 TR	BRIG 224	
5525	PUBLIC ECONOMICS ECON 100		U:6 ross-listed as ECON 27	L:40 1	David Gerard	01:50-03:00 MWF	YOUN 041	
5082	CIV LIBERTIES & SUPREME COURT GOVT 110 or sophomore standing	321	I U:6		Minoo Adenwalla	03:10-04:20 MWF	BRIG 206	
5948	INTERNATIONAL POLITICS GOVT 110 or 140 or sophomore standing	(G) 340	U :6	L:35	Claudena Skran	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 224	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	390	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	391	I U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at 200-level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required	395	5 U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	399	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
5084	VOTING, PARTICIPATION, OPINION GOVT 220, 360, 370, or 380	(W) 43 5	5 U:6	L:25	Arnold Shober	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 206	
5076	TOP: COMP POL & INTL RELATNS	500) U:6	L:18	Ameya S. Balsekar	09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 206	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	590	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	591	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at the 200 level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required		5 U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	599	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	690) U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.	691	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at the 200 level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Required		5 U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	699	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged		
GOV	Government		as of 04-	Dec-2018 01	:12 PM	Winter Term 2018		
1086	INTRO TO POLITICAL SCIENCE	110) U:6	L:40	William Hixon	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 224	
1084	INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	(G) 140) U:6	L:40	Jason Brozek	09:50-11:00 MWF	MAIN 201	

1788	INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL POLICY		151	U:6 oss-listed as ENST 151 E0	L:40 CON 151	William Hixon	12:30-02:20 TR	STEI 202
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		191	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at 200-level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Requistration Require	d	195	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
1092	POLITICS & HUMAN NATURE FRST 101 or sophomore standing	u	200	U:6	L:24	Steven Wulf	09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 225
1083	IDENTITY POLITICS Sophomore standing or consent of instructor	(D)		U:6 oss-listed as ETST 226	L:35	Ameya S. Balsekar	01:50-03:00 MWF	BRIG 420
1082	COMPARATIVE POLITICS Sophomore standing and one of GOVT 110 or GOVT 1	(G) 40	245	U:6	L:35	Ameya S. Balsekar	09:50-11:00 MWF	BRIG 224
1951	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP Sophomore standing or consent of instructor	(G)		U:6 oss-listed as I-E 245	L:24	Claudena Skran	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 423
1956	SUSTAINABLE CITIES An introductory course in GOVT, ECON, ENST or GLST, or consent of instructor		252 Cro	U:3 oss-listed as ENST 252 E0	APR CON 252	William Hixon Merton D. Finkler	Arranged	
1087	RESEARCH METHDS POLITICAL SCI GOVT 110 or consent of instructor	(Q)	271	U:6	L:15	Arnold Shober	08:30-09:40 MWF	BRIG 419
1085	US FOREIGN POLICY GOVT 110 recommended	(G)	280	U:6	L:35	Jason Brozek	12:30-01:40 MWF	BRIG 420
2033	LIBERTY & CONST DEMOCRACY Sophomore standing		322	U:6	L:24	Steven Wulf	12:30-01:40 MWF	BRIG 225
1088	INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC POLICY GOVT 271 or MATH 107 or consent of instructor		380	U:6	L:35	Arnold Shober	11:10-12:20 MWF	STEI 202
1963	MODERN BRITISH POLITICS Must be attending the Lawrence London Centre.		385	U:6		Michael Fosdal	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		390	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		391	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at 200-level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Require	d	395	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		399	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
1091	FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT ENST 300, GOVT 248, GOVT 500 and RLST 240	(G)		U:3 oss-listed as ECON 206 E	APR NST 311	Claudena Skran	03:10-04:20 MWF	BRIG 224
1081	TOP: INTERNATIONAL SECURITY	(VV)	500	U:6	L:18	Claudena Skran	02:30-04:20 TR	BRIG 206
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		590	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		591	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at the 200 level or abor and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Require		595	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		599	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		690	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		691	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at the 200 level or above and consent of instructor. Country Projection Projects		695	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Require INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.	su .	699	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	

GOV	Γ Government			as of 04-D	ec-2018 01	:12 PM	Spring Term 2018	
3083	INTRO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	(G)	140	U:6	L:40	Jason Brozek	11:10-12:20 MWF	STEI 10
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		191	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at 200-level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Require	red	195	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
3085	US FEDERALISM IN TRANSITION GOVT 110 or consent of instructor		211	U:6		Arnold Shober	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 42
3084	GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL POLITICS Sophomore standing or ENST 150 or GOVT 110	(G)		U:6 oss-listed as ENST 270	L:35	Jason Brozek	09:50-11:00 MWF	STEI 20
3965	GLOBAL ECONOMIC RELATIONS Sophomore standing and ECON 100. GOVT 140 or GOVT 340 recommended.	(G)		U:6 oss-listed as ECON 202		David E. Duncombe	01:50-03:00 MWF	BRIG 2
3822	FOUNDING THE JUST REGIME Sophomore standing		315	U:6	L:24	Steven Wulf	09:00-10:50 TR	BRIG 2
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		390	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		391	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at 200-level or above and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Require	red	395	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		399	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
3087	FIELD EXPERIENCE IN DEVELOPMNT ENST 300, GOVT 248, GOVT 500 and RLST 240	(G)		U:3 oss-listed as ECON 206 E	APR ENST 311	Claudena Skran	03:10-04:20 MWF	BRIG 2
3823	INDIVIDUALITY & COMMUNITY Junior standing or consent of instructor			U:6 oss-listed as ECON 415	L:18	Steven Wulf	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 2
3082	TOP: COMPRTV AUTHORITARIANSM GOVT 215, or GOVT 245, or consent of instructor.		446	U:6		Ameya S. Balsekar	12:30-02:20 TR	BRIG 2
3086	INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS GOVT 140, GOVT 340, or consent of instructor	(G,S)	480	U:6	L:25	Claudena Skran	02:30-04:20 TR	BRIG 2
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		590	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		591	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at the 200 level or ab and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Require		595	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		599	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		690	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN GOVERNMENT Counter Registration Required.		691	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN GOVERNMENT At least one government course at the 200 level or ab and consent of instructor; Counter Registration Require		695	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEPENDENT STUDIES IN GOV Counter Registration Required.		699	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	